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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Anderson148
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.525 9.325 9.4759.450 37.775
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Allisen Rambur399
Rowland Ballard

9.475 9.250 9.2259.275 37.225
3T 2T 2T 8 2 

2 

Brynn Hayles463
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.250 9.075 9.3759.275 36.975
10 5 2T 5 3 

3 

Janessa Novak395
Rowland Ballard

9.075 9.050 9.4009.175 36.700
12 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Phipps465
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.475 9.225 8.8008.900 36.400
3T 4 6 11T 5 

5 

Elizabeth O'Reilly396
Rowland Ballard

9.300 8.775 9.1509.125 36.350
7T 9 5 9 6 

6 

Katelin Estes384
Rowland Ballard

8.950 9.250 9.4758.600 36.275
15 2T 9T 1T 7 

7 

Samantha Castellanos504
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.4008.450 35.850
7T 10 11 3T 8 

8 

Shenell Gonsalves268
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.625 7.950 9.3258.850 35.750
1 14 7 6 9 

9 

Arey Craft383
Rowland Ballard

9.050 8.600 9.3008.425 35.375
13 11 12 7 10T

10T

Caitlyn (Kosi) Anyikam265
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.275 8.450 9.0508.600 35.375
9 12 9T 10 10T

10T

Valeria Hernandez269
Juergen's Gymnastics

8.775 8.800 8.7008.625 34.900
16 7T 8 13 12 

12 

Calah Dye267
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.350 8.800 8.8007.925 34.875
5 7T 14 11T 13 

13 

Kaicey Angelle379
Rowland Ballard

9.325 8.400 8.2008.225 34.150
6 13 13 14 14 

14 

Melanie Cooper266
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.000 7.700 7.7507.450 31.900
14 15 15 15 15 

15 

Abigail Garrou473
Juergen's Gymnastics

9.200 4.500 7.6507.325 28.675
11 16 16 16 16 

16 
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